Agilent N5181A
MXG RF Analog Signal Generator
Optimized for fast, accurate,
and repeatable RF test stimulus
Features
• 100 kHz to 1, 3 or 6 GHz
frequency range
• ≤ 900 μs simultaneous frequency

Printed in USA, September 25, 2008
5989-6466EN
Ordering information
N5181A-501       100 kHz to 1 GHz
N5181A-503       100 kHz to 3 GHz
N5181A-506        100 kHz to 6 GHz
N5181A-1EA        High power
N5181A-UNZ       Fast switching (freq. & amp.)
N5181A-1EQ       Low power (<-110 dBm)
N5181A-UNU        Pulse modulation
N5181A-UNW        Narrow pulse modulation
N5181A-UNT        AM, FM, phase modulation
N5181A-006        Instrument security
N5181A-1ER        Flexible reference input
                              (1 to 50 MHz)
N5181A-1EM      Move RF output to rear panel
N5181A-099        Expanded license key
                             upgradeability
N5181A-UK6        Commercial Calibration
                             Certifi cate with test data
Scalable performance
Easily configure the MXG as a RF
continous-wave (CW) or modulated